
The following individuals or firms have been approved to perform public school audits for the 2022-2023 school year:

Firm/Individual Name Address Phone License # Permit #  Contact Email

ANGEL, JOHNSTON & BLASINGAME, PC
2700 S. Fourth St

Chickasha, OK  73018
405.224.6363 11687 135 Steve Blasingame, CPA steve@ajb-cpas.com

ARLEDGE & ASSOCIATES, PC
309 N Bryant

Edmond, OK 73034
405.348.0615 13277 116 Jake Winkler, CPA jake.winkler@arledge.cpa

BLEDSOE, HEWETT & GULLEKSON, CPAs, PLLP
121 E College

Broken Arrow, OK 74012
918.449.9991 14023 1105 Jeff Hewett, CPA jhewett@bhgaudit.com

BRITTON KUYKENDALL & MILLER, CPAs, PC
204 E Franklin

Weatherford, OK 73096
580.772.3596 12364 91848 James Kuykendall, CPA bkmcpa@sbcglobal.net

CBEW PROFESSIONAL GROUP, LLP
206 N Harrison

Cushing, OK 74023
918.225.4216 12475 91617 Charles E Crooks, CPA ccrooks@cbew.com

PATRICK WILSON CARROLL, CPA

dba CHAS W CARROLL, PA

302 N Independence, Ste 103

Enid, OK 73701
580.234.5468 4081 906032 Patrick W Carroll, CPA admin@cwcpaenid.com

DAVID CLANIN, CPA PLLC
35988 Oklahoma 82

Vinita, OK 74301
918.782.3773 13526 1115 David Clanin, CPA david@clanincpa.com

EIDE BAILLY LLP
621 N Robinson Ave, Ste 200

Oklahoma City, OK 73102
405.594.2041 12832 91901 Vanessa M Dutton, CPA vdutton@eidebailly.com

FORVIS, LLP
110 N Elgin Ave, Ste 400

Tulsa, OK 74120
918.584.2900 14141 4693 S Joel Haaser, CPA joel.haaser@forvis.com

MICHAEL GREEN, CPA
827 W Locust St

Stilwell, OK 74960
918.696.6298 8537 1139 Michael Green, CPA mgreen.cpa.office@gmail.com
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The following individuals or firms have been approved to perform public school audits for the 2022-2023 school year:

Firm/Individual Name Address Phone License # Permit #  Contact Email

HINKLE & COMPANY, PC
5028 E 101st St, Ste A

Tulsa, OK 74137
918.492.3388 12614 244 Kirk Vanderslice, CPA kirk@hinklecpas.com

JENKINS & KEMPER, CPAs, PC
116 W Breckenridge Ave

Bixby, OK 74008
918.366.4440 13678 718 Jack H Jenkins, CPA jayj.ocas@gmail.com

MARY E JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES, PLLC
2500 Boardwalk, Ste 201

Norman, OK 73069
405.322.5009 13814 871 Mary E Johnson, CPA maryj@j-acpas.com

JOHNSTON & BRYANT, CERTIFIED PROFESSIONAL 

ACCOUNTANTS

314 S Broadway, Ste 207

Ada, OK 74820
580.332.5549 12316 91697 Allen Bryant, CPA allenbryant4@gmail.com

DREW KIMBLE, CPA
104 S Muskogee Ave

Tahlequah, OK 74464
918.575.1873 18915 3914 Drew Kimble, CPA drewkimblecpa@gmail.com

RALPH OSBORN, CPA
500 S Chestnut, PO Box 1015

Bristow, OK 74010
918.367.2208 7504 904240 Ralph Osborn, CPA osborncpa0487@sbcglobal.net

KERRY PATTEN, CPA
2101 N Willow Ave

Broken Arrow, OK  74012
918.250.8838 5768 1406 Kerry Patten, CPA kerry.patten@pattencpa.net

RSM US LLP
210 Park Ave, Ste 1725

Oklahoma City, OK 73102
405.218.4701 13665 704 Mike Gibson, CPA mike.gibson@rsmus.com

S&B CPAs & Associates, PLLC
302 N Independence, Ste 103

Enid, OK 73701
580.234.5468 14167 4806 Jay Alan States, CPA sbcpaok@gmail.com

WILSON, DOTSON & ASSOCIATES, PLLC
907 E 35th, Unit 4

Shawnee, OK 74804
405.273.4838 12253 540 Pamela R Dotson, CPA wilsondotsonandassociates@gmail.com
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